Design and specifi cations are each subject to change without notice.  Ask factory for the current technical specifi cations before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
Choke Coils
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
Product Code Design No.InductanceStructureOuter size
Choke Coil (Magnetic shielded type) SeriesSELL
Height
M ±20 %

Part Number
Inductance
(100 kHz)
RDC
 (at 20 °C)
Saturation
Rated Current
✽1
(mA max.)
 Temperature
Rise Current
✽2
(mA max.)
Marking
(μH) Tol. (mΩ) Tol.
ELL5PS1R2N 1.2
±30 %
22
±20 %
2500 2500 1R2
ELL5PS1R5N 1.5 28 2400 2400 1R5
ELL5PS2R2N 2.2 34 2100 2100 2R2
ELL5PS2R7N 2.7 40 2000 2050 2R7
ELL5PS3R3N 3.3 46 1900 2000 3R3
ELL5PS4R7N 4.7 61 1500 1600 4R7
ELL5PS6R8N 6.8 96 1280 1280 6R8
ELL5PS100M 10.0
±20 %
120 1000 1100 100
ELL5PS150M 15.0 170 790 1000 150
ELL5PS220M 22.0 290 650 750 220
ELL5PS330M 33.0 470 490 490 330
ELL5PS470M 47.0 620 450 550 470
ELL5PS560M 56.0 680 430 500 560
ELL5PS680M 68.0 750 380 480 680
ELL5PS820M 82.0 1160 340 360 820
ELL5PS101M 100.0 1320 300 340 101
ELL5PS221M 220.0 3450 210 210 221
ELL5PS331M 330.0 4700 180 180 331
ELL5PS471M 470.0 8100 160 140 471
ELL5PS561M 560.0 9500 150 125 561
Sep. 201202
43
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE: